College of Business URI
Innovation and Entrepreneurship Minor

BUSINESS

This 18-credit formalized minor is designed to give business and non-business students an opportunity to gain
innovative thinking and Entrepreneurial skills to supplement their major. This minor is open to both business and
non-business majors, except for INE majors.

REQUIREMENTS FOR INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP MINOR ARE:

1. Undergraduate students should declare Innovation and Entrepreneurship as a minor field of study the semester
in which the student expects to complete 75 credit hours. Requirements are satisfied by completion of the 18
credits of related studies offered by the College of Business and College of Engineering.
2. A minimum average of 2.0 must be earned in the 18 credits required for the minor.
3. Atleast 3 courses for the minor must be earned at the University of Rhode Island.
4. Atleast 12 of the 18 credits (4 courses) must be at the 200-level or above.
5. No more than two courses may apply to both the major and minor fields of study. Courses in general
education may be used for the minor. Courses in the minor may not be taken under the Pass/Fail option.
6. Ifyou have not completed all 18 required credits, include all courses taken/planned to take along with the respective semester.
Student’s Name (print) Major Email
ID Number Graduation Date (mm/yyyy)
You must select courses from both categories: Grade Credits Semester Taken
1. Required:
INE 149 Introduction to Entrepreneurship
INE 247 Business of Innovation: The Design Process
INE249 Business of Innovation: Lean Startup
2. Select 3 from the following (must fulfill any pre-requisites):
EGR 325 Engineering Entrepreneurship I
EGR 326 Engineering Entrepreneurship II
ELE 403G* Launching a Technology Startup
INE 348 Business of Innovation: Social Design
INE 349* Topics in Innovation and Entrepreneurship?
INE 449* Entrepreneurship
MGT 104G Tackling Grand Social and Ecological Challenges
MGT 450* Small Business Management
TOTAL CREDITS: 0
Yes No
Business Major?
College of Business Dean Date
Student’s Dean (If non-business major) Date

2Can be taken more than once with different topics
*Course has prerequisite(s) which must be met Updated 11.24.2025 Processed



	Email: 
	Processed: 
	PRINTED NAME: 
	ID NUMBER: 
	GRADUATION DATE: 
	MAJOR: 
	EGR325: 
	EGR326: 
	ELE403G: 
	INE348: 
	INE349: 
	INE449: 
	MGT104G: 
	MGT450: 
	325 CR: 
	326 CR: 
	348 CR: 
	349 CR: 
	449 CR: 
	104G CR: 
	403G CR: 
	450 CR: 
	TOTAL CREDITS: 0
	149 SEMESTER: 
	247 SEMESTER: 
	249 SEMESTER: 
	325 SEMESTER: 
	326 SEMESTER: 
	403G SEMESTER: 
	348 SEMESTER: 
	349 SEMESTER: 
	449 SEMESTER: 
	104G SEMESTER: 
	450 SEMESTER: 
	DATE1: 
	Date2: 
	YES: Off
	NO: Off
	INE149: 
	INE247: 
	INE249: 
	149 CR: 
	247 CR: 
	249 CR: 
	COB DEAN: 
	NON-BUSINESS DEAN: 


