

**College of Business**  
**Innovation and Entrepreneurship Minor**



*This 18-credit formalized minor is designed to give business and non-business students an opportunity to gain innovative thinking and Entrepreneurial skills to supplement their major. This minor is open to both business and non-business majors, except for INE majors.*

**REQUIREMENTS FOR INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP MINOR ARE:**

1. Undergraduate students should declare ***Innovation and Entrepreneurship*** as a minor field of study the semester in which the student expects to complete 75 credit hours. Requirements are satisfied by completion of the 18 credits of related studies offered by the College of Business and College of Engineering.
2. A minimum average of 2.0 must be earned in the 18 credits required for the minor.
3. At least 3 courses for the minor must be earned at the University of Rhode Island.
4. At least 12 of the 18 credits (4 courses) must be at the 200-level or above.
5. **No more than two courses may apply to both the major and minor fields of study.** Courses in general education may be used for the minor. Courses in the minor may not be taken under the Pass/Fail option.
6. *If you have not completed all 18 required credits, include all courses taken/planned to take along with the respective semester.*

Student's Name (print)	Major	Email
_____	_____	_____
ID Number	Graduation Date (mm/yyyy)	_____
_____	_____	_____

**You must select courses from both categories:**

**Grade**   **Credits**   **Semester Taken**

**1. Required:**

INE 149	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	_____	_____	_____
INE 247	Business of Innovation: The Design Process	_____	_____	_____
INE249	Business of Innovation: Lean Startup	_____	_____	_____

**2. Select 3 from the following (must fulfill any pre-requisites):**

EGR 325	Engineering Entrepreneurship I	_____	_____	_____
EGR 326	Engineering Entrepreneurship II	_____	_____	_____
ELE 403G*	Launching a Technology Startup	_____	_____	_____
INE 348	Business of Innovation: Social Design	_____	_____	_____
INE 349*	Topics in Innovation and Entrepreneurship <sup>a</sup>	_____	_____	_____
INE 449*	Entrepreneurship	_____	_____	_____
MGT 104G	Tackling Grand Social and Ecological Challenges	_____	_____	_____
MGT 450*	Small Business Management	_____	_____	_____

TOTAL CREDITS: \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_ Yes \_\_\_\_ No  
 Business Major?

College of Business Dean	Date
_____	_____

Student's Dean (If non-business major)	Date
_____	_____

<sup>a</sup>Can be taken more than once with different topics

\*Course has prerequisite(s) which must be met